"ETN"

M. P. S

DELIVERY CHALLAN

HINGNA (WANADONGRI) No.: Date :

SHRI VIJAY LAXMI ENT.

3377 1/1/26

DiscountRatePACKQtyParticularsSr. No Amount

1  1.00  0.00  7850.001 HP O/W SILVER    7,850.00

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY ONLYRs.

Total:

Net Amount:

7850.00

7850.00

Transport

:
`

BAL :  130173.00

TRANSPORT 1

Kindly arrange the payment within 7 Days .

1.00